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State Senate:

County Commissioner/School Board:
Township:

008

077
           3

050

           1

Districts

Location Map

APPROVALS:
Precincts & County Districts - December 20, 2011

Vanderburgh County Commissioners
Ward Districts - December 10, 2012

Evansville City Council
Renamed 12 Precincts for Wards - November 5, 2013

Vanderburgh County Commissioners
(Precincts C-001 & C-005 are not contiguous.)

KNIGHT

IndianaVoters.in.gov

Voter's Registration
812-435-5222


